ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

March 15, 2016

Meeting Location: West Des Moines Marriott

DUE

# $ NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 Allen Mark marka@ajallen.com

2| $0 Baker Curt curt.baker@waldinger.com

3| $0 | Block Justin Justin.Block@waldinger.com /e/,;i - @ML e

4] $0 Borts Joe joeb@bellbrothers.com /%‘4 ﬁ/]é

5| $0 | Cartwright Kit kccartwright@trane.com %’_, >c

6| $0 Conway Raymond rconway@proctor-mech.com

7| $0 Deal Christopher cdeal@modus-eng.com C«%/ )/

8| $0 Dewey Larry larryd@bellbrothers.com /

9| $0 | Fields Joe joe fields@trane.com %WA S(

10| $0 GERBER TED tgerber@dptmechanical.com A -

11 $0 | Gumm Matt matt@setpointmech.com ;%/ ‘W% /4 4 // x )(
12| $0 Gustafson Michael gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com . /

13| $0 Hampton Dan dan.hampton@waldinger.com /x ////L‘/%ﬂ / X \K
14| $0 Heldenbrand Charles cheldenbrand@shive-hattery.com /u// FW ‘7( - %
15| $0 Hersch Mark mhersch@modus-eng.com L/ﬁ\//w p//\/( y X
16| $0 Howard Joe howardj@thebakergroup.com T = ‘

17| $0 | Jesson Matt gt mattj@hvactab.com

18 $0 Johnson David djohnson@milltechhvac.com

19| $0 Kems Jason jason.kems@harthammer.com X >(
20[<$15 | Kooker Greg gregk@twgi.com ﬁfj//f/@ﬁ%’/}ﬂ \( /
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# DgE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
21 $0 Leonard Clint clint.r.leonard@jci.com

22 $0 Miller Luke lukem@ajallen.com )I))(M/;]/\' %7/ >/

23 $0 Poetting David david.m.poetting@jci.com \//((/:0[/7% ﬁcﬁ; /§<

24| $0 Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com ’ %’4‘/ ';’; 2 -

25| $0 Raymer Chad craymer@mechsales.com ij_J % X

26| $0 | Sanders Vince vsanders@harthammer.com V/L—-—%}ﬁ_ X

27| $0 Scheidecker Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com jbﬂl( S/WK oo >( )<
28 Sheppmann George george@centralsalesinc.net %\{&d/ﬂﬁ‘/ ><

29| $0 | Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com o X X
30[ $0 Swenka Matt matts@Twgi.com , Y.

31 $156 | Wall Jon jon.wall@waldinger.com (= S /\) ﬂ b<

32 $0 | Zaug Dan Daniel.V.Zaug@jci.com W &)///% x

33| $0 | zhong zhikun zzkun@iastate.edu \\ / / (\J_\<J

34 Zimmerman Russ zimmermanr@TheBakerGroup.com ‘7 V/W//7 ’;_ X
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